/

STAIRCASE
HEAD ROOM
TREAD =0.30

PARAPET LVL.

E-BPAS APPLICATION NO — BNB210292

AREA STATEMENT - (B+S+12)

DOCUMENT PLOT AREA =2185.22 SMT.
ROAD AFFECTED AREA
NET PLOT AREA

BASEMENT FLOOR AREA
COMMON AREA =
PARKING AREA

STILT FLOOR AREA

FAR AREA
(Including lift duct , excluding fire shaft of 22.78smt.
& ICT room of 15.43 smt.)

PARKING AREA

1ST TO 5TH FLOOR AREA

= 278.70 SMT.
=1906.52 SMT.

= 1440.61 SMT.
45.52 SMT.
=1,395.09 SMT.
= 759.79 SMT.
= 54.35 SMT.
= 705.44 SMT.

=739.06 X5
= 3,695.3 SMT.

(excluding lift duct & fire shaft area of 19.45 sgm.)

6TH TO 11TH FLOOR AREA

=732.1 X6
= 4,392.6 SMT.

(excluding lift duct ,2 nos. balcony of 3.48 sgm.
& fire shaft area of 1945 sqm.)
12TH FLOOR AREA

including society hall

= 258.71 SMT.

= 176.03 smt.(carpet area)

(excluding liftduct & fire shaft area of 19.45 sgm.)
TOTALFAR AREA
54.35+3695:3+4392.6+258.71 = 8,400.96 SMT.

F.AR

JTOTAL BUILT UP AREA

= 4.40

= 10,822.17 SMT.

GROUND COVERAGE

PARKING

PARKING REQUIRED

PARKING PROVIDED
(VISITOR'S PARKING AREA
(EV CHARGING AREA

RECHARGING PIT

REQUIRED VOLUME
PROVIDED VOLUME

= 759.79 SMT.
(39.85 %)

= 2,100.24 SMT.
( 8400.96X 25%)

= 2,100.53 SMT.
= 216.07 SMT.)(10.32%)
= 632.23SMT)(30.21%)

= 50.00 CUM.
= 54.00 CUM.

(4X1.5X1.5 OF 6 NOS.)

NO. OF R.P =6
PLANTATION
REQUIRED = 24 NOS.
PROVIDED = 24 NOS.
TOTAL NO. OF UNITS = 66
3BHK UNITS =44
2BHK UNITS =22
NO. OF STAIRCASE = 2
NO. OF LIFT = 3
SETBACKS
SET BACKS PERMISSIBLE PROPOSED
FRONT 6.00 MT 6.03 MT
REAR 6.00 MT 6.01 MT
LEFT SIDE 6.00 MT 6.06 MT
RIGHT SIDE 6.00 MT 6.08 MT

TDR CALCULATION

NET PLOT AREA

FAR ACHIEVED

FREE FAR

= 1906.52 SMT.
= 4.40 = 8,400.96 SMT.

=1906.52 X 2.00 = 3813.04 SMT.

FAR AGAINST SURRENDERED LAND = 278.70 X 2 = 557.4 SMT.

FAR AGAINST MIG HOUSING
TOTAL FREE FAR

FAR TO BE PURCHASED

=1906.52 X 0.25 = 476.63 SMT
=3813.04 + 557.4 + 476.63

=4,847.07 SMT.

= 8,400.96 - 4,847.07 = 3,553.89 SMT

GENERAL NOTES

NOTE :
Scale unless mentioned to be treated as that

1.

mentioned below.

2. Written dimensions to be followed
3. Shape , Size , and schedule of property is
provided by the applicant
DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE

SL.NO.| TYPE SIZE DESCRIPTION
01 D 1.07 X 2.10 PANELLED DOOR
02 D1 0.91X2.10 PANELLED DOOR
03 D2 0.76 X 2.10 PANELLED DOOR
04 S.D 1.83 X 2.10 SLIDING DOOR
05 W 1.83 X 1.37 |MS. GLAZED WINDOW
06 w1 1.52 X 1.37 | MS. GLAZED WINDOW
07 W2 1.22 X 1.37 SLIDING WINDOW
08 V 0.61X 0.61 [MS. GLAZED VENTILATOR
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APPLICANT

SRI SRIKANT MOHAPATRA.
Managing Director of

M/S SUSRITAM BUILDERS &
DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.
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CONSULTANTS

AN

AAKAAR Architects

Add : N2/14, IRC Village

Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-751015
Phone : 0674-2551898

Email : project@aakaararchitects.com
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